City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: March 7, 2015 BuyBoard

For: Trailer Mounted Self Feeding Brush Chipper Vermeer Texas-
Louisiana

6100007145 LD 16593 IH 35 North
Selma,

ltem Description Quantity [TX 78154
210-337-7700
1 Trailer Mounted Self Feeding Brush Chipper 1

Price Each:

Trade-In Vermeer Model BC1500; Total
Trade-In Price:

Price Difference:

BuyBoard Discount:

Freight and Preparation:

Total:

BuyBoard Fee:

Year, Make & Model Offered:

Specific make & Model of engine Offered
(Include SAE Net HPY):

Warranty:

Warranty Service Provider Name:

Warranty Facility Address:

$81,575.00

-$47,090.00

$34,485.00
-$4,827.90
$1,800.00

$31,457.10
$0.00

2016 Vermeer
BC1800XL

John Deere 4045 T4
Final 173 HP

1 Year/1000 Hours
Vermeer Texas-
Louisiana

16593 IH 35 North,
Selma, TX 78154

Delivery: 90 Days

Production Cut-off Date: N/A

Last day order can be placed without N/A

missing cut-off date:

Can bidder provide bid items after cut-off No

date:

Payment Terms: Net 30

Total: $31,457.10

Total Award: $31,457.10
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