City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	March 7, 2015		BuyBoard
For:	Trailer Mounted Self Feeding Brush Chipper		Vermeer Texas-
6100007145		LD	Louisiana 16593 IH 35 North
0100007143		LD	10000 111 00 1401111
			Selma,
Item	Description	Quantity	TX 78154
			210-337-7700
1	Trailer Mounted Self Feeding Brush Chipper	1	
	Price Each:	'	\$81,575.00
			4 01,0101
			.
	Trade-In Vermeer Model BC1500; Total Trade-In Price:		-\$47,090.00
	Price Difference:		\$34,485.00
	BuyBoard Discount:		-\$4,827.90
	Freight and Preparation:		\$1,800.00
	Total:		\$31,457.10
	BuyBoard Fee:		\$0.00
			¥ 0.00
	Year, Make & Model Offered:		2016 Vermeer
	Cracific makes 9 Madel of an sine Offered		BC1800XL
	Specific make & Model of engine Offered (Include SAE Net HP):		John Deere 4045 T4 Final 173 HP
	Warranty:		1 Year/1000 Hours
	Warranty Service Provider Name:		Vermeer Texas-
			Louisiana
	Warranty Facility Address:		16593 IH 35 North,
			Selma, TX 78154
	Delivery:		90 Days
	Production Cut-off Date:		90 Days N/A
	Last day order can be placed without		N/A
	missing cut-off date:		
	Can bidder provide bid items after cut-off		No
	date:		
	Payment Terms:		Net 30
	i ayment reims.		iver 30
	Total:		\$31,457.10
	Total Award:		\$31,457.10